
WALKING THE COURSE 1:00 PM BLOCK 10, ROAD 401, NORTH SUBHAN COMPETITION START 1:30 PM

MEC Show Jumping Competition
Start List

December 15, 2017

Class 1: Clear Round – Not Against the Clock (Art. 238.1.1)

Maximum Height: 80cm

Sl. No. Rider Horse Club

1 ABDULAZIZ AL DORAIE UPPARLAKE KRC

2 ZINA AL NAFISI CARTIER KRC

3 LEEN AL NAFISI RAFFAEL KRC

4 LURA AL KHARIBT RED SILVER IHCC

5 FAISAL AL KHUNAINI ALASKA SS

6 ZINA AL NAFISI VELASQUZ KRC

7 MAIGHDLYN LUSSIER QUIMBOLITO MEC

8 MOHAMED AL MARSHOUD GOHAR SS

9 AMER AL SHATTI PENNY SS

10 RAWAN AL KRAIBUT UNIVINCHI SS

11 ABDULELAH AL TURKI LYANA MEC

12 AMIRA JUMAA PIA LUNA MEC

13 JOURY AL ASFOUR F-QAMPIONE KRC

14 FAISAL AL QASMI GHALIYA KRC KRC

15 ABDULWAHAB AL LUQMAN J. KHATHRINA Z HEC

16 ABDULLAH AL MUSALLAM ROSE SS

17 ZOE HAMILTON SARI MEC

18 ESRAA ABDULLAH SEVENTEEN MEC

19 REEM AL ABER ALBERTO SS

20 NUSAIBA AL MOUSERJI ANABELLE SS
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Class 1: Clear Round – Not Against the Clock (Art. 238.1.1)

Maximum Height: 80cm
Sl. No. Rider Horse Club

21 REEM AL QENAIE LOMBARD MEC

22 OHOUD ABDULAZIZ ALBERTO SS

23 MOHAMMAD AL NAGGAR CARNITE A KRC

24 ABDULRAHMAN AL BANNAY ABDULLAH MEC

25 ABDULRAHMAN FADLI CLARISSA SS

26 MUNEERA AL QATAMI DINGES SS

27 GHALA AL DABBOUS EASY SS

28 JENNA AL ZANKY EL TIGRE SS

29 AISHA AL REFAI FEVER KRC

30 ABDHULMOHSEN MELEK FALCON IHCC

31 AMAL AL SHAMMARI BRONCKGRAFF MEC

32 RANA AL JASSAR GOLDEN SS

33 FAWAZ AL SAEED HAMOOR KRC KRC

34 SAMA BARJIS LEAR KIARLY KRC

35 GHALIA  AL MAJED MOGLI SS

36 KHALED AL HUTTI OREO SS

37 FATMA AL KHUNAINI CICERINA SS

38 MERYAM AL SABAH WORITO KRC

39 WAJD AL SABAH SAMIRA SS

40 LAYALI BOUSHAHRI TRONGRAFF MEC

41 GHEZLAN AL KHALDI TROY MEC

42 ALI AL KHORAFI VIZER KRC

43 SARAH AL ALI ZORAME KRC



WALKING THE COURSE 1:00 PM BLOCK 10, ROAD 401, NORTH SUBHAN COMPETITION START 1:30 PM

Class 1: Clear Round – Not Against the Clock (Art. 238.1.1)

Maximum Height: 80cm
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44 ALI AL REFAI ZORAME KRC

45 ALIAA AL HUNAIDI DWISKE KRC

46 SALEH AL SHATTI EMMA D KRC

47 LEEN AL NAFISI UPPAR LAKE KRC

48 MOHAMED GADBAN GOLDEN SS

49 SAOUD AL KHARJI MAOREN DE CAFNEY KRC

50 KHALED AL ZUBAID VELASQUZ KRC

51 BARRAK AL BARJAS DIESEL IHCC

52 ALI AL KHORAFI RAFFAEL KRC

53 MOHAMMAD AL AJEEL RED SILVER IHCC

54 AISHA AL HAMMAD PENNY SS

55 MOHAMMAD AL DABBOUS ZEN KRC

56 HANAN BOU FARAH DIESEL IHCC

57 JAWA AL ASFOUR ZEN KRC

58 ABDULWAHAB AL SULTAN GOHAR SS

59 FOUZ AL AWADHI UNIVINCHI SS

60 MOHAMMAD AL SAEED ABDULAH MEC

61 JAWAHER BOUSHAHRI TELL ME MEC
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Class 2: Clear Round – Not Against the Clock (Art. 238.1.1)

Maximum Height: 1M
Sl. No. Rider Horse Club

1 HUSSAIN AL KHORAFI LEAR KIARLY KRC

2 DAFNE HELTHUIS FIETI HEC

3 SHAIKHA AL MARZOUQ LALOUBETTE HEC

4 OMAR BIN SHUKOR CYRANO MEC

5 SHAHAD AWADH DUCHEES KRC

6 ZORAN DODEV ICARO MEC

7 MOHAMMAD AL KHUBAIZI CABALIA Z MEC

8 SUHAIB AL MUTAWA F- QAMPIONE KRC

9 MOHAMMAD AL RAMADHAN FANTAZIA MEC

10 SALIM AL WOHAIB GHALIYA KRC KRC

11 ESRAA ABDULLAH VASCO MEC

12 AHMED DINAR VAVAID ASF

13 AHMAD AL BAGHLI WILLY KRC

14 BARRAK AL SABEJ UPPERCUT MEC

15 BADRA AL AWADHI MITSOKA KRC

16 GHAIDA AL MUZAINI LEONALDA SS

17 MERYAM AL ZAID LUNA SS

18 MOHAMMAD AL DUWEESH BESSORA MEC

19 SARA AL MUSALLAM ARJAN KRC

20 LIYAN AL ESSA GHAZI UKATO KRC

21 ABDULWAHAB AL LUQMAN DURENIA HEC

22 ZAINA AL ALI VIENNA MEC

23 GHALA AL DABBOUS EASY SS

24 SARAH AL HOLLY CC SS
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25 ABDULMOHSEN AL ABDULKAREEM AMADEUS MEC

26 YACINE JELJELI LATINO MEC

27 OMAR AL BAGHLI MOGLI SS

28 SAAD AL SAEEDI FLEURINE MEC

29 ABDULLAH MUHANNA WILLY KRC

30 ABDULAZIZ AL SARRAF UPPERCUT MEC

31 MOSAED AL SHUAIBI CITALOMA II SS

32 SHERIFA AL SABAH WORITO KRC

33 MARIA MICU VALORIE MEC

34 FAHAD AL MASOUD LANDGRAF HEC

35 DAFNE HELTHUIS FELINA HEC

36 HAMAD AL HAJERI GRAPPA SS

37 HUSSAIN AL KHORAFI VIZER KRC

38 ABRAR AL AZEMI VASCO MEC

39 ESRAA ABDULLAH SEVENTEEN MEC

40 MOHAMMAD AL WASMI CABALIA Z MEC

41 AHMED AL ANNAZ HAZAL IHCC

42 DINA AL MUTAWA ZENNA KRC

43 ZORAN DODEV HARVALO MEC

44 MOHAMMAD BIN ZAID TROY MEC

45 MOHAMMAD AL DUWEESH LYANA MEC

46 MOHAMMAD AL RAMADHAN NARCOS MEC
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Class 3 – Two Phases (Art. 274.5.2)
Maximum Height of 1M 10cm

Sl. No. Rider Horse Club

1 RAWAN AL DEREES QUABOUSKA SS

2 IBRAHIM ABDULMOSIN BONA PARTE KRC

3 MARIAM AL SABAH JAQUFA HEC

4 DAFNE HELTHUIS KARINA HEC

5 OMAR AL KHUDAIRY VITALINE MEC

6 ABDULAZIZ AL AJEEL CICERINA SS

7 MONIQUE VAN HAARST DALI SS

8 FATMA AL DEREES DON CAVALER SS

9 NASSER AL AKSHAN ETOYA KRC

10 BADER AL HAIFI UNE MEC

11 ZORAN DODEV DURIENA MEC

12 ABDULLAH AL GHARABELLI FUN RISK SS

13 AHMAD AL OMRAN VALENZO KRC

14 HAMAD AL OTAIBI BABINSKI KRC

15 YOUSEF AL NUAIMI BOSTON SS

16 AHMED AL TABTABAI RAFALE MEC

17 MOSAED AL SHUAIBI SPECIAL ICE SS

18 GHAIDA AL MUZAINI LEONALDA SS

19 AHMED AL SHEMMARI LEO MEC

20 ABDULLAH HAMADAH OLMO HEC

21 DAWOOD AL OBAIDAN ONYX HEC

22 AHMAD AL BAGHLI COIMBRA KRC

23 DARY AL HOMAIDHAN SARI MEC

24 AHMAD AL ANNAZ CARLSSON 69 HEC

25 DAFNE HELTHUIS WUNDER BAR HEC
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Class 3 – Two Phases (Art. 274.5.2)
Maximum Height of 1M 10cm

Sl. No. Rider Horse Club

26 MOHAMMED AL MOUSSA C C SS

27 SARA AL MUSALLAM ARJAN KRC

28 ABULRAHMAN AL FUZAE CORY SS

29 ABDULLAH AL QATTAN EXCEPTION HEC

30 SALMAN AL TEENAN FONTECINI HEC

31 LIYAN AL ESSA GHAZI UKATO KRC

32 AHMED AL ANNAZ HAZAL IHCC

33 SHAIKHA AL MARZOUQ LALOUBETTE HEC

34 MESHAL AL HAZEEM FLINSTONE KRC

35 YAQOUB AL NASRALLAH SIMPLY SIMPLY HEC

36 YACINE JELJELI LATINO MEC

37 RAWAN AL DEREES ULLI SS

38 JASSEM AL KHALFAN DUNDEE KRC

39 DAFNE HELTHUIS CHERRY LADY HEC

40 BADRA AL AWADHI MITSOKA KRC

41 ABDULWAHAB AL LUQMAN SHAKIRA W HEC

42 ABDULWAHAB AL LUQMAN DURENIA HEC

43 HAMAD AL HAJERI DON CAVALER SS

44 LIYAN AL ESSA GUESS WHAT KRC

45 MONIQUE VAN HAARST LUNA SS

46 NASSER AL AKSHAN HADEEL KRC KRC

47 ABDULLAH AL GHARABELLI AL BAREAH SS

48 ABDULAZIZ AL AJEEL ARSENIC SS

49 MARIAM AL SABAH ALEGRIA HEC

50 OMAR BIN SHUKOR CYRANO MEC

51 MOHAMMAD AL DUWEESH BESSORA MEC



WALKING THE COURSE 1:00 PM BLOCK 10, ROAD 401, NORTH SUBHAN COMPETITION START 1:30 PM

Class 3 – Two Phases (Art. 274.5.2)
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Sl. No. Rider Horse Club

51 ZAINAB BAHMAN ACE HEC

52 DARY AL HOMAIDHAN RAFALE MEC

53 BADER AL HAIFI WHOPPER MEC

54 DAFNE HELTHUIS CRAZY LOVE HEC

55 MOHCINE EL HAIL EMPIRE MEC

56 OMAR AL KHUDAIRY ZOOSE MEC
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Class 4 – Accumulator with Joker (Art. 269.5)
Maximum Height of 1M 20cm

Sl. No. Rider Horse Club

1 ABRAR AL MUSALLAM AMUESANT HEC

2 ALI AL KHORAFI COLUMBUS KRC

3 AHMED AL MUDAHKA ASTRAPIGEM HEC

4 AHMAD AL ANSARI CANUTO HEC

5 PAVEL VORONKO CALISTEMON KRC

6 YOUSEF AL NUAIMI EQUIRANO SS

7 MOSAED AL SHUAIBI LUCKY STAR SS

8 NADIA AL MUTAWA QUASSY DU GISORS HEC

9 RAKAN AL HASAWI QUINCENTA KRC

10 MARSHOD AL MARSHOUD ICON HEC

11 ABDULREHMAN AL AWADHI LAGUNA BEACH KRC

12 ABDULAZIZ AL AJEEL LANDLORD SS

13 TALAL ABUL ZAMAR KRC

14 FAISAL AL ESSA SHEILA KRC

15 YAQOUB AL NASRALLAH TILT MEC

16 FATOOH AL KHALED CARMIA LA HER MOUSA KRC

17 ALI AL KHORAFI GAME OVER KRC KRC

18 FATIMA AL SABAH BORINA KRC

19 KRISTIAN JOHANNESSON CORLENSKY HEC

20 SAAD AL SULAIMAN DANCING QUEEN KRC

21 KADI AL MARSHOUD DARENA HEC

22 ABDULWAHAB AL FARIS EMOTION HEC

23 DAFNE HELTHUIS CHLOE HEC

24 SALMAN AL TEENAN FONTECINI HEC

25 ABRAR AL MUSALLAM CONNER 49 HEC
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Class 4 – Accumulator with Joker (Art. 269.5)
Maximum Height of 1M 20cm

Sl. No. Rider Horse Club

26 YOUSEF AL NUAIMI VERSACE SS

27 MOSAED AL SHUAIBI LE LORD SS

28 PAVEL VORONKO QULLBY KRC

29 AHMED AL MUDAHKA HELLA HEC

30 AHMAD AL ANSARI CHICO CLEMENS HEC

31 ALI AL KHORAFI BUTTER PLAY KRC

32 ABDULRAHMAN AL FUZAE AMBITION HEC

33 KHALIFA AL DABBOUS ANTONIO HEC
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Class 5 – Table A against the clock (Art. 238.2.1)
Maximum Height of 1M 30cm

Sl. No. Rider Horse Club

1 PAVEL VORONKO ULAAN KRC

2 ALI AL KHORAFI DURAMID KRC

3 AHMED AL MUDAHKA CLASSIC HEC

4 LULU AL ESSA DIALOTTE KRC

5 SAAD AL SAEEDI CADDIE’S HEC

6 LAILA AL HANBALI CATALANA KRC

7 ANNAZ  AL ANNAZ CAREFULL ONE HEC

8 DALIA AL ZAHEM RICHBOURG KRC

9 GHANIMA AL MARZOOQ UKKEPUK KRC

10 PAVEL VORONKO CLARIISA KRC

11 ABDULWAHAB AL FARIS LOMBARDI HEC

12 NAYEL NASSAR LA LUNA HEC

13 ABDULRAHMAN AL FUZAE CAMELO HEC

14 RAKAN AL HASAWI ROYAL KRC

15 AHMED AL MUDAHKA TALAN HEC

16 ALI AL KHORAFI BEACH HILLA KRC

17 PAVEL VORONKO JADORE’S KRC


